
DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT TITLE DURATION
Thu 15-Feb ALL DAY Drama Drama practical All Day
TBA 11-14 Mar 8.40am Hospitality & Catering Catering Practical 3h 30m
Fri 15-Mar 9.00am Music Performance
Thu 21-Mar 9.00am Music Pitch
Tue 26-Mar ALL DAY Dance Responding to a brief All Day
Mon 15-Apr 9.00AM Portuguese Speaking 45m 
Wed 17-Apr All Day 11D Art External Assessment 10H
Thu 18-Apr All Day 11D Art External Assessment 10H
Fri 19-Apr All Day Mixed Group Art External Assessment 10H
Mon 22-Apr All Day Mixed Group Art External Assessment 10H
Tue 23-Apr All Day 11B Art External Assessment 10H
Wed 24-Apr All Day 11B Art External Assessment 10H
Thu 25-Apr ALL DAY 11C Photography External Assessment 10H
Fri 26-Apr ALL DAY 11C Photography External Assessment 10H
Mon 29-Apr ALL DAY 11A Photography External Assessment 10H
Tue 30-Apr ALL DAY 11A Photography External Assessment 10H
Tue 30-Apr ALL DAY German Speaking 45m per student
Wed 01-May ALL DAY Spanish Speaking 45m per student
Thu 02-May ALL DAY German Speaking 45m per student
Fri 03-May ALL DAY French Speaking 45m per student
Tue 07-May 9.00am Health & Social Care Health & Wellbeing 2h
Tue 07-May 12.30pm Polish Speaking 45m 
Wed 08-May 9.00am Enterprise Marketing & Finance for Enterprise 2h
Thu 09-May 1.30pm Drama Understanding Drama 1h 45m
Fri 10-May 9.00am Biology Biology Paper 1 1h 45m
Fri 10-May 9.00am Combined Science CS Biology Paper 1 1h 15m
Fri 10-May 1.30pm German Reading & Listening F 1H 20  H 1h 45m
Mon 13-May 9.00am English Literature Shakepeare & the 19th Century Novel 1h 45m
Tue 14-May 9.00am French Reading & Listening F 1H 20  H 1h 45m
Wed 15-May 9.00am History Thematic Study & Historic Environment 1H 15M
Wed 15-May 1.30pm Computer Science Computer Systems 1h 30m
Thu 16-May 9.00am Mathematics Written (non calculator) 1h 30m
Fri 17-May 9.00am Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 1h 45m
Fri 17-May 9.00am Combined Science CS Chemistry Paper 1 1h 15m
Fri 17-May 1.30pm Geography P1 Living with the Physical Environment 1h 30m
Mon 20-May 9.00am English Literature Modern Texts & Poetry 2h 15m
Mon 20-May 1.30pm Sport Science Written 1h 15m
Tue 21-May 9.00AM German Writing F 1h  H 1h 15m
Tue 21-May 1.30pm Computer Science Computational Thinking, Algorithms & Programmes 1h 30m
Wed 22-May 9.00am Combined Science CS Physics Paper 1 1h 15m
Wed 22-May 9.00am Physics Physics Paper 1 1h 45m
Thu 23-May 9.00am English Language Explorations in Creative Reading & Writing 1h 45m
Fri 24-May 9.00am French Writing F 1h  H 1h 15m

Mon 03-Jun 9.00am Mathematics Written ( calculator) 1h 30m
Tue 04-Jun 9.00am Spanish Reading & Listening F 1H 20  H 1h 45m
Tue 04-Jun 1.30pm History British Depth Study & Period Study 1h 45m
Wed 05-Jun 9.00am Geography P2 Challenges in the Human Environment 1h 30m
Thu 06-Jun 9.00am English Language Writers' Viewpoints & Perspectives 1h 45m
Fri 07-Jun 9.00am Engineering Engineering 1h 30m
Fri 07-Jun 1.30pm Biology Biology Paper 2 1h 45m
Fri 07-Jun 1.30pm Biology CS Biology Paper 2 1h 15m
Mon 10-Jun 9.00am Mathematics Written (calculator) 1h 30m
Mon 10-Jun 1.30pm Spanish Writing F 1h  H 1h 15m
Mon 10-Jun 1.30pm iMedia Creative iMedia in the Media Industry 1h 30m
Tue 11-Jun 9.00am Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 1hr 45m
Tue 11-Jun 9.00am Combined Science CS Chemistry Paper 2 1h 15m
Tue 11-Jun 1.30pm History Modern Depth Study 1h 20m
Wed 12-Jun 1.30pm Polish Reading & Listening 1h 45m
Wed 12-Jun 1.30pm Portuguese Reading & Listening F 1H 20  H 1h 45m
Fri 14-Jun 9.00am Geography P3 Geographical Applications 1h 30m
Fri 14-Jun 1.30pm Combined Science CS Physics Paper 2 1h 15m
Fri 14-Jun 1.30pm Physics Physics Paper 2 1h 45m
Mon 17-Jun 1.30pm Music Listening & Appraising 1h 30m
Tue 18-Jun 1.30pm Polish Writing 1h 15m
Tue 18-Jun 1.30pm Portuguese Writing F 1h 15m H 1h 20m
Thu 20-Jun 9.00am Hospitality & Catering The Hospitality & Catering Industry Onscreen 1h 20m
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